
NJ TRANSIT
DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING

1 - VEHICLE STATS BY ROUTE

DIVISION: NORTH
PICK DATE: NOV/28/2025 PAGE:          1

LOCATION: Wayne WEEKDAY

PLATFORM HOURS MILEAGE ONE
LINE NO. NON WAY

DEADHEAD RECOVERY REVENUE TOTAL REVENUE REVENUE TOTAL TRIPS

101       6.61       1.60       6.86      15.07    123.900    150.695    274.595           7

105       5.51       1.01       8.23      14.75    109.000    190.584    299.584           8

122       2.26       3.85       4.88      10.99     45.200     79.711    124.911          11

145       5.08       1.71       6.16      12.95    121.200    186.836    308.036           7

151       1.98       1.66       8.70      12.34     46.200    168.624    214.824           8

160      25.61      18.91      63.25     107.77    586.500   1235.510   1822.010          60

161      33.23      41.60     165.05     239.88    899.430   2985.353   3884.783         151

164      14.63       3.86      15.36      33.85    413.000    454.179    867.179          16

190      59.75      51.88     222.86     334.49   1478.030   3618.845   5096.875         201

191       8.45       7.23      27.15      42.83    183.150    665.626    848.776          31

192      28.23      18.83      59.80     106.86    677.400   1299.558   1976.958          71

193      14.71       6.61      20.36      41.68    346.800    701.837   1048.637          35

194      35.31      16.81      56.53     108.65   1079.683   1895.273   2974.956          49

195       5.78       9.18      20.65      35.61    162.450    525.056    687.506          22

196      11.61       1.73      14.21      27.55    330.600    523.170    853.770           9

197      29.50      15.35      71.10     115.95    801.840   2192.401   2994.241          51

( (Continued_on_next_page)



NJ TRANSIT
DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING

1 - VEHICLE STATS BY ROUTE

DIVISION: NORTH
PICK DATE: NOV/28/2025 PAGE:          2

LOCATION: Wayne WEEKDAY

PLATFORM HOURS MILEAGE ONE
LINE NO. NON WAY

DEADHEAD RECOVERY REVENUE TOTAL REVENUE REVENUE TOTAL TRIPS

198       7.81       6.83      16.38      31.02    146.000    526.578    672.578          18

199       9.65      10.51      31.73      51.89    235.550    631.133    866.683          36

324       8.40       3.03      11.03      22.46    216.380    374.472    590.852          18

532      14.33        .00        .00      14.33    328.300      0.000    328.300           0

TOTAL     328.44     222.19     830.29    1380.92   8330.613  18405.441  26736.054         809



NJ TRANSIT
DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING

2 - CREW STATS BY ROUTE

DIVISION: NORTH
PICK DATE: NOV/28/2025 PAGE:          1

LOCATION: Wayne WEEKDAY

LINE- TOTAL DISTANT TRAVEL ALLOW SWING TOTAL OVERTIME SPREAD STRAIGHT SWING TOTAL TRIPPERS
COMBO PLATFORM RELIEF TO 8 ALLOW. PAY PENALTY RUNS RUNS RUNS AM PM

101      15.07        .00       2.58        .00        .00      17.65        .00        .00           0           0           0           1           2

105      14.75        .00       2.58        .00        .00      17.33        .00        .00           0           0           0           2           1

122      10.99        .00        .00        .00        .00      10.99        .00        .00           0           0           0           0           0

145      12.95        .00       1.66        .00        .00      14.61        .00        .00           0           0           0           0           1

151      12.34        .00        .75        .00        .00      13.09        .00        .00           0           0           0           0           0

160     107.77        .00       4.25       3.68        .00     115.70       2.53        .00           8           0           8           2           3

161     239.88        .00       4.50      13.98        .00     258.36       9.65        .00          17           0          17          11           2

164      33.85        .00        .75       1.83        .00      36.43        .00        .00           0           0           0           1           1

190     334.49        .00       4.66      14.53        .00     353.68       9.35        .00          23           0          23           5           2

191      42.83        .00       2.75       1.63        .00      47.21       2.16        .00           3           0           3           0           0

192     106.86        .00       3.66        .81        .00     111.33       2.03        .00           4           0           4           2           2

193      41.68        .00       2.58       2.05        .00      46.31        .00        .00           1           0           1           3           1

194     108.65        .00       1.66       5.55        .00     115.86       3.90        .00           6           0           6           4           1

195      35.61        .00       1.66        .66        .00      37.93        .00        .00           1           0           1           1           0

196      27.55        .00       1.66       1.56        .00      30.77        .00        .00           1           0           1           2           1

197     115.95        .00       2.75       2.86        .00     121.56       9.51        .00          12           0          12           2           1

198      31.02        .00        .00       2.86        .00      33.88        .23        .00           3           0           3           0           0

( (Continued_on_next_page)



NJ TRANSIT
DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING

2 - CREW STATS BY ROUTE

DIVISION: NORTH
PICK DATE: NOV/28/2025 PAGE:          2

LOCATION: Wayne WEEKDAY

LINE- TOTAL DISTANT TRAVEL ALLOW SWING TOTAL OVERTIME SPREAD STRAIGHT SWING TOTAL TRIPPERS
COMBO PLATFORM RELIEF TO 8 ALLOW. PAY PENALTY RUNS RUNS RUNS AM PM

199      51.89        .00       3.16        .28        .00      55.33       2.43        .00           2           0           2           3           0

324      22.46        .00       1.66        .00        .00      24.12        .00        .00           0           0           0           1           0

532      14.33        .00        .00        .00        .00      14.33        .00        .00           0           0           0           0           0

COMBO     507.36        .00      18.33      17.55        .00     543.24      99.70     100.03           0           0          67           0           0

TOTAL    1380.92        .00      43.27      52.28        .00    1476.47      41.79     100.03          81           0         148          40          18


